IP66
IK09
Applications
Aluminium body
Electrostatic powder paint
High quality silicone gasket
Landscape Outdoor Urban
Galvanized metal anchorage

50
0,
80
0,
10
00
,1
20
0,
15
00
,1
80
0m
m
BOWL.12.800.AC.N.4.ASY.7016 12W 1320 800mm4000K
BOWL.15.800.AC.N.4.ASY.7016 15W 1650 800mm4000K
BOWL.18.1000.AC.N.4.ASY.7016 18W 1980 1000mm4000K
BOWL.20.1000.AC.N.4.ASY.7016 20W 2200 1000mm4000K
BOWL.25.1200.AC.N.4.ASY.7016 25W 2750 1200mm4000K
BOWL.30.1200.AC.N.4.ASY.7016 30W 3300 1200mm4000K
BOWL.35.1500.AC.N.4.ASY.7016 35W 3850 1500mm4000K
BOWL.40.1500.AC.N.4.ASY.7016 40W 4400 1500mm4000K
BOWL.15.1000.AC.N.4.ASY.7016 15W 1650 1000mm4000K
280x140